
NASHUA FARMERS’ EXCHANGE
www.nashuafarmers.com

2024 Poultry Order Form

38 ½ Bridge Street
Nashua, NH 03060

Chicks are scheduled to arrive May 9th or 10th
Deadline to order chicks is March 30th, 2024

nashuafarmers@myfairpoint.net
603-883-9531

Item Unit PriceProduct #
Egg Layer

Quantity

Cornish Rock 4-2510

Broilers

$5.25 each

Order 12 or more chicks for only $4.50 per bird. This does not include the Blue Rock.

$7.50 each4-2512Blue Rock (rare)

$5.25 each

$5.25 each

$5.25 each

$5.25 each

4-2503

4-2501

4-2504

4-2500

Americana

Black Sex Link

Golden Comets

New Hampshire Reds

Address:____________________________

Email:_________________________

Order #:________

Name:______________________________

Day Time Phone:_________________________

Payment required to confirm order.

It is very important to be able to reach you between the hours of 8 AM and 4 PM on the day the 
birds arrive. We are not responsible for birds lost because you could not be reached. If they are not 
pick up that day, we reserve the right to re-sell them with no refund. Please bring a container for your 
birds. 


