NASHUA FARMERS' EXCHANGE www.nashuafarmers.com 2024 Poultry Order Form

Chicks are scheduled to arrive May 9th or 10th

Deadline to order chicks is March 30th, 2024

Egg Layer <u>Item</u>	Product #	<u>Unit Price</u>	Quantity
New Hampshire Reds	4-2500	\$5.25 each	
Golden Comets	4-2504	\$5.25 each	
Black Sex Link	4-2501	\$5.25 each	
Americana	4-2503	\$5.25 each	
Blue Rock (rare)	4-2512	\$7.50 each	

Order 12 or more chicks for only \$4.50 per bird. This does not include the Blue Rock.

Broilers

Cornish Rock	4-2510	\$5.25 each	
--------------	--------	-------------	--

Payment required to confirm order.

Name:_____

Address:_____

Day Time Phone:_____

Email:_____

Order #:_____

It is very important to be able to reach you between the hours of 8 AM and 4 PM on the day the birds arrive. We are not responsible for birds lost because you could not be reached. If they are not pick up that day, we reserve the right to re-sell them with no refund. Please bring a container for your birds.